3M™ Clear Fiber Drop Cable
Communication Markets Division
3M™ Clear Fiber Drop Cable is a
specially designed all dielectric
cable for FTTH use. Because of
its easy fiber access design,
this unique cable can be
transitioned from outdoor to

or refund the purchase price of the 3M product. Except where prohibited by law, 3M will not be liable for any loss or damage arising from this
3M product, whether direct, indirect, special, incidental or consequential regardless of the legal theory asserted.
Ordering Information
Product Number Description 3M ID Min. Order
CLR-DRP-025-01-SCA2-BL 3M™ Clear Fiber Drop Patch Cord, single fiber, SC/APC -
SC/APC, 25 feet, black
80-6114-8841-4 20 each
CLR-DRP-050-01-SCA2-BL 3M™ Clear Fiber Drop Patch Cord, single fiber,
SC/APC - SC/APC, 50 feet, black
80-6114-8792-9 20 each
CLR-DRP-075-01-SCA2-BL 3M™ Clear Fiber Drop Patch Cord, single fiber, SC/APC -
SC/APC, 75 feet, black
80-6114-8842-2 20 each
CLR-DRP-100-01-SCA2-BL 3M™ Clear Fiber Drop Patch Cord, single fiber,
SC/APC - SC/APC, 100 feet, black
80-6114-8793-7 20 each
CLR-DRP-2500-01-000-BL 3M™ Clear Fiber Drop Cable, single fiber, no termination,
2,500 feet, black
80-6114-9806-6 1 spool
CLR-DRP-PUSH-100 3M™ Clear Drop Push Tubes 100pcs/pack 80-6114-8839-8 1 pack
CLR-TRK-KIT 3M Clear Track Fiber Pathway with 3M Belt Clip Spool Holder,
3M Clear Fiber Drop Cable, Accessories and Tools
80-6114-9811-6 1 kit
Isometric view of 3M™ Clear Fiber